
SPORT - SYLLABUS #7
Jan. 26 - Feb. 17, 2023

Date Block 3

Mon-Wed, Jan. 23-25 EXAMS

Thursday, Jan. 26 Mascot paper & writing goals reflection
Start RP initial outlines

Friday, Jan. 27 NO CLASS

Monday, Jan. 30 DUE: RP initial outline
Intro to Boston sports & race

Tuesday, Jan. 31 Boston’s racial history

Wednesday, Feb. 1 The city today

Thursday, Feb. 2 Crime & reflection

Friday, Feb. 3 NO CLASS

Monday, Feb. 6 Boston sports project (research)

Tuesday, Feb. 7 Boston sports project (research)

Wednesday, Feb. 8 Boston sports project (research)

Thursday, Feb. 9 DUE: Boston sports project
Start RP detailed outline

Friday, Feb. 10 NO CLASS

Monday, Feb. 13 RP detailed outline

Tuesday, Feb. 14 RP detailed outline

Wednesday, Feb. 15 RP detailed outline

Thursday, Feb. 16 RP detailed outline
(DUE BY END OF THE DAY FRIDAY)

Friday, Feb. 17 NO CLASS


